Taddle Creek Pk. to Kennedy Station...20.7 km The first leg of “The Longest Day” 2015

Leg Total | Dir Notes
0.0 T START: Taddle Creek Pk.
0.0 0.0 — Cross Bedford and go north
0.5 0.5 - Right on Davenport Rd
0.6 1.1 - Belmont St
0.3 1.4 1 Crossing Yonge, go down
Rosedale Valley Rd.
2.5 3.9 — Turn left crossing Bayview to
trail
2.6 6.5 - Continue, turning right onto
Pottery Rd
0.1 6.6 - Sharp left/right crossing
- road onto Lower Don River
Trail/Rte 45
3.6 10.2 |1 Continue past the "Elephant
legs"onto Taylor Creek Trail
3.0 13.2 |« Turn left to cross the creek
and go under Dawes Rd.
0.5 13.7 |« Left up steep hill beside
Victoria Pk. Ave.
0.3 13.9 |« Left on Victoria Park and
right on Donside
0.2 14.1 |- Right on Maybourne Ave
0.1 14.3 |« Maybourne Ave turns slightly
left and becomes Dolphin Dr
0.3 145 |- Right on Pharmacy Ave
0.3 14.8 | « Over bridge, then left into
park
1.9 16.8 | — Turn right onto St Clair Ave E
0.3 17.1 |« Can cross to north east
corner of Warden and walk
on sidewalk under bridge to
turn left on path
0.7 17.8 |- Turn right onto Birchmount
Rd
0.0 17.8 |- Cross into Pine Woods
Cemetery
0.1 17.9 |- Follow cemetery road.
0.8 18.7 |« Turn left to go north parallel
to Kennedy
0.6 19.3 |- Take path to Foxridge to
exit cemetery

0.1
0.1
0.8
0.3

19.4
19.5
20.3
20.7

Right on Foxridge Dr.
Left on Kennedy Rd
Right on Transway Crescent

Kennedy Subway Station:
End of first segment




