Leg	Total	Dir	Notes
	0.0	1	START: Taddle Creek Pk.
0.0	0.0	←	Cross Bedford and go north
0.5	0.5	-	Right on Davenport Rd
0.6	1.1	-	Belmont St
0.3	1.4	1	Crossing Yonge, go down Rosedale Valley Rd.
2.5	3.9	<b>←</b>	Turn left crossing Bayview to trail
2.6	6.5	<b>→</b>	Continue, turning right onto Pottery Rd
0.1	6.6	<b>←</b> →	Sharp left/right crossing road onto Lower Don River Trail/Rte 45
3.6	10.2	1	Continue past the "Elephant legs"onto Taylor Creek Trail
3.0	13.2	<b>←</b>	Turn left to cross the creek and go under Dawes Rd.
0.5	13.7	<b>←</b>	Left up steep hill beside Victoria Pk. Ave.
0.3	13.9	<b>←</b>	Left on Victoria Park and right on Donside
0.2	14.1	<b>→</b>	Right on Maybourne Ave
0.1	14.3	<b>←</b>	Maybourne Ave turns slightly left and becomes Dolphin Dr
0.3	14.5	<b>→</b>	Right on Pharmacy Ave
0.3	14.8	<b>←</b>	Over bridge, then left into park
1.9	16.8	<b>→</b>	Turn right onto St Clair Ave E
0.3	17.1	←	Can cross to north east corner of Warden and walk on sidewalk under bridge to turn left on path
0.7	17.8	<b>→</b>	Turn right onto Birchmount Rd
0.0	17.8	<b>→</b>	Cross into Pine Woods Cemetery
0.1	17.9	<b>→</b>	Follow cemetery road.
0.8	18.7	-	Turn left to go north parallel to Kennedy
0.6	19.3	<b>→</b>	Take path to Foxridge to exit cemetery

0.1	19.4	<b>→</b>	Right on Foxridge Dr.
0.1	19.5	<b>←</b>	Left on Kennedy Rd
0.8	20.3	<b>→</b>	Right on Transway Crescent
0.3	20.7	1	Kennedy Subway Station: End of first segment